
First Team

Height Weight Year School

Quarterback (1)

Will Bailey 6'1" 195 12 RV

Running Back (2)

Zach Gloudeman 6'2" 215 11 RV

Bradyn Saint 5'7" 190 12 PdC

Receivers (2)

Tyler Nachreiner 6'0" 185 12 RV

Hayden Wagner 6'5 190 12 Lan.

Tight End/Fullback (1)

Devin Digman 6'6 220 11 Pville

Offensive Linemen (5)

Eric Ruetten 6'1" 260 12 RC

Sam Cady 6'0" 215 12 RV

Aaron Christensen 6'4" 315 12 RV

Austin Martin 6' 225 12 PdC

Cole Raisbeck 6'2 235 12 Lan.

Second Team

Height Weight Year School

Quarterback (1)

Hayden Knapp 6'0 160 12 Lan.

Running Back (2)

Bryce Hillers 6'0" 190 11 RC

John Goomey 6'0 215 12 Pville

Receivers (2)

Jon Nicholson 5'9" 170 12 PdC

Preston Noethe 6'0 190 12 Lan.

Offensive Linemen (5)

Ryan Norton 6'1" 215 11 RV

Adam Bird 6'1 225 12 Pville

Chad Achenbach 6' 205 12 PdC

Jayden Johnson 6'3" 285 12 PdC

Myles Bender 6'1 240 12 Lan.



First Team Height Weight Year School

Defensive Lineman (2)

Josh Crook 6'4" 205 12 RV

Christian Black 5'8" 165 12 PdC

Cole Raisbeck 6'2 235 12 Lan.

Defensive End (2)

Alex Hardy 6'2" 190 12 RC

Lukas Howard 6'2 220 12 Lan.

Inside Linebackers (2)

Zach Gloudeman 6'2" 215 11 RV

Bradyn Saint 5'7" 190 12 PdC

Outside Linebackers (2)

Bryson Clarson 6'3" 200 11 RC

Jesse Day 60" 170 12 RV

Defensive Backs (3)

Easton Darling 6'0" 150 12 RC

Tyler Nachreiner 6'0" 185 12 RV

Max Amundson 6' 180 11 PdC

Hayden Wagner 6'5 190 12 Lan.

Second Team Height Weight Year School

Defensive Lineman (2)

Adam Bird 6'1 225 12 Pville

Ryan Drinkwine 5'7" 205 12 PdC

Defensive End (2)

Devin Digman 6'6 220 11 Pville

Chase Fisher 6' 180 12 PdC

Inside Linebackers (2)

John Goomey 6'1 215 12 Pville

Carter Vesperman 6'0 160 11 Lan.

Outside Linebackers (2)

Gus Donovan 5'11" 165 12 RC

Brady Russell 5'11" 165 12 PdC

Defensive Backs (3)

Isaac Prem 6'0" 165 12 RV

Terrell Halverson 5'6 130 11 Pville

Hayden Knapp 6'0 160 12 Lan.

Anthony Vivan 5'10" 170 12 Dville



First Team Height Weight Year School

Punter (1)

Jon Nicholson 5'9" 170 12 PdC

Kicker (1)

Isaac Oyen 6'0 150 12 Lan.

Return Specialist (1)

Preston Noethe 6"0 190 12 Lan.

Second Team Height Weight Year School

Kicker (1)

Bryce Hillers 6'0" 190 11 RC

Honorable Mention Height Weight Year School

Logan Page 5'10 180 12 Pville

Jayden Culbertson 6'2 215 10 Pville

Porter Mandurano 6'0 260 10 Pville

Roman Jensen 5'9 195 12 RV

Landen Alt 5'10 165 11 RV

Cole Stiemke 5'10 170 12 RV

Matthew Pittz 5'9" 150 10 Dville

Garrett Doolittle 6'0" 240 12 Dville

Kyle Quick 6'2" 260 12 PdC

Matt Rogge 5'11" 165 12 PdC

Luke Kramer 5'7" 150 10 PdC

Jacob Divall 5'11 185 10 LAN

Dustin Tydrich 5'6 180 12 LAN

Brent Wagner 5'10 210 12 LAN

Jack Teska 5'10" 200 12 RC

Aaron Davis 6'0" 205 11 RC

Brad Walsh 6'0" 215 12 RC



Off. Player of the Year

Zach Gloudeman 6'2 215 11 RV

Def. Player of the Year

Tyler Nachreiner 6'0 185 12 RV

Off. Linemen of the Year

Cole Raisbeck 6'2 235 12 Lan

Def. Linemen of the Year

Alex Hardy 6'2 190 12 RC

Asst. Coach of the Year

Kyle Heckendorf RV

Coach of the Year

Tim Eastlick RV

SWC Standings Record

River Valley 5 - 0

Lancaster 4 - 1

Prairie du Chien 3 - 2

Platteville 2 - 3

Richland Center 1 - 3

Dodgeville 0 - 2
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